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CHRISTINAS) ANNUAES) 2025

You can order:

Online: www.educate.ie Freephone: 1800 613 111 Email: sales@educate.ie Text: 086 8538385
Fax (see Order Form below): 066 7142976 Post (see Order Form below): Educate.ie, Castleisland, Co. Kerry.

or contact your local School Representative:

Danielle Cronin Neil Glennon
Mobile: 087 4686852 Email: danielle@educate.ie Mobile: 087 2376236 Email: neil@educate.ie
Kerry, North Cork, West Cork D1, D2, D3, D4, D7, D8, D9,
Declan McDonough D10, D13, D18, D20, D22
Mobile: 086 0400743 Email: declan@educate.ie Paula Healy
D5, D11, D15, D17, North County Dublin, Mobile: 086 0409569 Email: paulahealy@educate.ie
Louth, Monaghan, Offaly Donegal, Leitrim, Longford,
Deirdre Moynihan Mayo, Roscommon, Sligo
Mobile: 087 7213723 Email: deirdre@educate.ie Rachel Delahunty
Cavan, Kildare, Laois, Meath, Westmeath Mobile: 086 0400989 Email: rachel@educate.ie
John Donovan East Cork, Cork City, Tipperary, Lismore
Mobile: 087 3581880 Email: john@educate.ie Trish Harmon
Clare, Galway, Limerick Mobile: 086 0400833 Email: trish@educate.ie
D6, D6w, D12, D14, D16, D24
Mary Tracy ’ ’ 9 Wty WYy ’
Mobile: 087 2260654 Email: mary@educate.ie South County Dublin, Wicklow
Carlow, Kilkenny, Waterford, Wexford

If your school has a no cash collection policy, please contact your local rep
to set up a custom online payment page for your school.
Educate.ie Order Form: QUANTITY

Carnival (Junior & Senior Infants) - 2025 Edition

Fairground (1t & 2" Class) - 2025 Edition RITRISE

Parade (3 & 4 Class) - 2025 Edition

n . Support Local to lift us all
Festival (5t & 6t Class) - 2025 Edition #ChampionGreen

Name:
School Name:
Address:

School Roll No.: School Contact No.:

Email:

Returns: Annuals are only accepted back for credit under the following conditions: (a) We receive prior written notice; (b) Returns are not in excess of
5% of your purchases; (c) Invoices are available as proof of purchase; (d) The goods are in resaleable ‘mint’ condition (unmarked, etc.).

We accept no liability for any returns sent to us without prior acceptance. We reserve the right to accept or reject any request,
and in the event of acceptance, we will credit your account with an amount equal to the purchase invoice less restocking fee.
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